Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Richard Wells

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

Recipient Name

1  Ana Catarina Pais Ferreira

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

2 Captain Robert Bennet Forbes House
3 Igbo Organization of New England

4 Makanda Project

5 Mandorla Music

Randolph Intergenerational Community
Center

7 Roman Kreyol

8 Secret Society of Black Creatives

Grants for Creative Individuals

Recipient Name

City

Milton

City

Milton
Randolph
Milton

Milton
Randolph

Randolph

Milton

City

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals
Total

Festivals & Projects Total

Grant
Amount

$5,000

$5,000

Grant
Amount

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$2,500

$2,500
$2,500
$17,500

Grant
Amount
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FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

9 Richard Lynch Randolph

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name City
10 Milton Cultural Council Milton
11 Randolph Cultural Council Randolph

Grants for Creative Individuals Total

Local Cultural Council Allocation Total
Representative Richard Wells Total

Grand Total

$5,000
$5,000

Grant
Amount

$12,900
$26,900
$39,800
$67,300
$67,300
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