

FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

Representative Richard Wells

Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Ana Catarina Pais Ferreira	Milton		\$5,000
			Cultural Sector Recovery for Individuals Total	\$5,000

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
2	Captain Robert Bennet Forbes House	Milton		\$2,500
3	Igbo Organization of New England	Randolph		\$2,500
4	Makanda Project	Milton		\$2,500
5	Mandorla Music	Milton		\$2,500
6	Randolph Intergenerational Community Center	Randolph		\$2,500
7	Roman Kreyol	Randolph		\$2,500
8	Secret Society of Black Creatives	Milton		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$17,500

Grants for Creative Individuals

	Grant
A	Amount



FY24 Grants

As of Dec 26 2024

			Grants for Creative Individuals Total	\$5,000
9	Richard Lynch	Randolph		\$5,000

Local Cultural Council Allocation

Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
10 Milton Cultural Council	Milton		\$12,900
11 Randolph Cultural Council	Randolph		\$26,900
		Local Cultural Council Allocation Total	\$39,800
		Representative Richard Wells Total	\$67,300
		Grand Total	\$67,300